760.744.5240
The CP is engineered to bring LED efficiency to
walkways, stairways, and decks. In addition, the CP
is helpful for lighting areas with potential walking
hazards that do not have an adjacent planter area
for path lighting, or trees and trellises.
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
Learn more about FX Luminaire up lights. Visit: fxl.com
The MP is constructed without compromise. This
small luminaire is an excellent choice for illuminating
small garden elements such as shrubs, boulders and
cactus. The MP also has room for one lens insert.
Choose frosted for maximum diffusion or a color
lens to shift tones and enhance your desired effect.
The Finest Materials
All FX Luminaire diecast
components are made in-house
using the latest in computer-
assisted mold process control.
We also use the very finest
aerospace alloys to prevent
premature product failure
caused by corrosion.
All cast components are hand
buffed before powder coat to
ensure a smooth lustrous finish.
Note: This fixture is designed for up
lighting only.
5"
/1
2.
7
cm
1.625"/4.13 cm
MP: Up Light
Incandescent Up Lights
ORDERING INFORMATION
760.744.5240  |  fxl.com4/12
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
POWDER COAT
WG = White Gloss
FW = Flat White
AL = Almond
BZ = Bronze Metallic
DG = Desert Granite
WI = Weathered Iron
VF = Verde Speckle
SB = Sedona Brown
FB = Flat Black
MP: Up Light
FIELD INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order Individually
Glare Control Lenses/Filters Mounts
Hex Baffle (250015260000) Frosted (250015170000) Super Slot Spike (753900) 2" x 10" Included 6
Dichroic Peach (250015230000) Long Slot Spike (250015840000) 2.5" x 10"
Dichroic Blue (250015200000) SuperJ-Box (SJ-XX**) 2.5" x 12"
Post Mount (PM-XX**)  2.5" x 13"
Super
Slot
Spike
Long Slot
Spike
Super
J-Box
XX**
Post
Mount
XX**
EXAMPLE:  	250015170000  = Frosted Lens
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order 1 + 2 + 3
Step Description                Code
1 FIXTURE MP
2 LAMPF 20 (36º beam. 2,000 Hr Halogen)
3 FINISH WG, FW, AL, BZ, DG, WI, VF, SB, FB
EXAMPLE:  MP-20-BZ = MP - 20W Halogen - Bronze Metallic Finish
The MP includes a 20 watt
halogen MR-11 lamp, clear
lens, choice of powder coat
finish, and a Super Slot Spike.
INCANDESCENT
3YJ8
** Denotes finish code